1°EI®) SouthernLine

Rail Bus & Train Timetable

Saturday 14 and Sunday 15 March 2026

Rail buses replace trains between Manukau and Pukekohe

Towards Waitemata City Centre

Manukau

Manukau

STATION Pukekohe Papakura Takaanini Te Mahia Manurewa Homai Rail BUS Train Puhinui  Papatoetoe Middlemore Otahuhu Penrose Ellerslie  Greenlane Remuera Newmarket Parnell Waitemata
Pukekohe @ Pukekohe Bus Station oo
Stop 2850 _ Pukekohe Opp 7 15208p " 301 Great MStop A Homai Stop A gt%p C. p St?p Ei Opp 100 oStt_ohp ﬁ Station/ Stop C 197 Great 77 Great Stop E Parnell Bgtomart
Pa paku ra @ Opp 7 Railway St BU';‘;I':'-OP Bus Station  Railway St SouthreRad South Rd Intngrzgnwge Interchange Davies Ave - Stuatlig?wl asptaatci)gnoe Hospital Rd Inte?ch%ng;e Great South  Ellerslie South Rd SouthRd  Newmarket Shops Atrjffgs
Stop 2554 Stop 2850  Stop 2554 Stop 2539 Stop 2427 Stop 6048 Stop 6105  Stop 2179 Stop 1793 Stop 2381 Stop 2024 Stop 1775 StopR(;627 Stop 1536  Stop 7613  Stop 7605  Stop 7401  Stop 7187 Stop 7017
ini Opp 152 Great South Rd
Takaanini stgﬁ) 2539 RBS/TRAIN  (05:19 05:50 05:57 06:00 06:03 06:08 06:15 06:25 06:30 06:32 06:36 06:38 06:44 06:46 06:49 06:51 06:55 06:59 07:04
Te Mahi 201 Great South Rd RBS/TRAIN  (05:39 06:10 06:17 06:20 06:23 06:28 06:35 06:45 06:50 06:52 06:56 06:58 07:04 07:06 07:09 07:11 07:15 07:19 07:24
€ Mahia Stop 2497 RBS/TRAIN  05:59  06:30 06:37  06:40  06:43  06:48  06:55 07:05 07:10 07:12 07:16 07:18 07:24 07:26 07:29 07:31 07:35 07:39  07:44
RBS/TRAIN  (06:19 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:08 07:15 07:25 07:30 07:32 07:36 07:38 07:44 07:46 07:49 07:51 07:55 07:59 08:04
Manurewa Stop A Manurewa Interchange RBS/TRAIN  06:39 07:10 07:17 07:20 07:23 07:28 07:35 07:45 07:50 07:52 07:56 07:58 08:04 08:06 08:09 08:11 08:15 08:19 08:24
Stop 6048 RBS/TRAIN  (06:59 07:30 07:37 07:40 07:43 07:48 07:55 08:05 08:10 08:12 08:16 08:18 08:24 08:26 08:29 08:31 08:35 08:39 08:44
Homai Homai Interchange Then at the following minutes past each hour from 07:19 until 17:59
Stop 6105 RBS/TRAIN :19 :50 :57 :00 :03 :08 :15 25 :30 32 :36 :38 144 146 149 :51 :55 :59 :04
- RBS/TRAIN :39 :10 117 :20 23 :28 :35 145 :50 :52 :56 :58 :04 :06 :09 11 :15 :19 24
Manukau 2E0P iy vies Ave RES/TRAN 59 30 37 40 43 48 55 05 10 12 16 18 24 26 29 31 35 39 44
.. o _ Then at the following times
Puhinui Stoplggpuhmw Station RBS/TRAN  18:19  18:50 18:57  19:00 19:03  19:08  19:15 19:25 19:30 19:32 19:36 19:38  19:44 19:46  19:49  19:51  19:55 19:59  20:04
Stop 1793 RBS/TRAIN  18:39 19:10 19:17 19:20 19:23 19:28 19:35 19:45 19:50 19:52 19:56 19:58 20:04 20:06 20:09 20:11 20:15 20:19 20:24
Papatoetoe Stop B Papatoetoe Station RBS/TRAIN  19:09 19:40 19:47 19:50 19:53 19:58 20:05 20:15 20:20 20:22 20:26 20:28 20:34 20:36 20:39 20:41 20:45 20:49 20:54
Stop 2381 RBS/TRAIN  19:39 20:10 20:17 20:20 20:23 20:28 20:35 20:45 20:50 20:52 20:56 20:58 21:04 21:06 21:09 21:11 21:15 21:19 21:24
Middlemore Opp 100 Hospital Rd RBS/TRAIN  20:09 20:40 20:47 20:50 20:53 20:58 21:05 21:15 21:20 21:22 21:26 21:28 21:34 21:36 21:39 21:41 21:45 21:49 21:54
Stop 2024 SUNONLY 20:32 21:03 21:10 21:13 21:16 21:21 - - 21:33 21:37 21:42 21:48 - - - - - - -
Atshuh Stoo A Otahuhu Interch SUN ONLY - - - - - - - - - - - 21:58 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:19 22:24
tahuhu Stffms ahuhu interchange SUNONLY 21:02  21:33 21:40 21:43 21:46  21:51 - - 2203 22:07 22:12  22:18 - : - - - - :
. SUN ONLY - - - - - - - = - = - 22:28  22:34 22:36 22:39  22:41 < 22:45  22:49  22:54
Penrose Penrose Station/Great South Rd SUNONLY 21:40 22:11 22:18 22:22 22:25 22:30 - - 22:42 22:46 22:51 22:57 23:06 23:10 23:14 23:16 23:21 23:26 23:31
Stop 7627 Trips below operate Saturday only
Ellerslie Stop C Ellerslie RBS/TRAIN  20:39 21:10 21:17 21:20 21:23 21:28 21:35 21:45 21:50 21:52 21:56 21:58 22:04 22:06 22:09 22:11 22:15 22:19 22:24
Stop 1536 RBS/TRAIN  21:09 21:40 21:47 21:50 21:53 21:58 22:05 22:15 22:20 22:22 22:26 22:28 22:34 22:36 22:39 22:41 22:45 22:49 22:54
Greenlane 197 Great South Rd RBS/TRAIN  21:39 22:10 22:17 22:20 22:23 22:28 22:35 22:45 22:50 22:52 22:56 22:58 23:04 23:06 23:09 23:11 23:15 23:19 23:24
Stop 7613 RBS/TRAIN  22:09 22:40 22:47 22:50 22:53 22:58 23:05 23:15 23:20 23:22 23:26 23:28 23:34 23:36 23:39 23:41 23:45 23:49 23:54
RBS/TRAIN  22:39 23:10 23:17 23:20 23:23 23:28 23:35 23:45 23:50 23:52 23:56 23:58 00:04 00:06 00:09 00:11 00:15 00:19 00:24
Remuera /7 Great South Rd RBS/TRAIN  23:09  23:40 23:47 2350 2353 23:58 00:05 00:15 00:20 00:22 00:26 00:28 00:34 00:36 00:39 00:41 00:45 00:49  00:54
Stop 7605 RBS 23:39  00:10 00:17 00:20 00:23  00:28 - - 00:38 00:42 0046 00:51 00:58 01:01 01:05 01:07 01:11 01:16 01:21
Newmarket Stop E Newmarket RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
Stop 7401
Parnell Parnell Shops
Stop 7187
Waitemata Britomart Queens Arcade
Stop 7017
Towards Papakura, Pukekohe
STATION Waitemata Parnell Newmarket Remuera Greenlane Ellerslie Penrose Otahuhu Middlemore Papatoetoe  Puhinui MaTr:;l;au MRzri'luBkuasu Homai Manurewa TeMahia Takaanini Papakura Pukekohe
Waltematé _St_op B 100 Stop € Stop C. Stop A Homai >top B 288 Great 124 Great Opp 7 Pukekohe
BUEI;I':'-OP — — — - - In(t)etracrr]wtj;ée Hospital Rd Paé)taé]tt?sr:oe I;?:tlir;%' - Davies Ave Interchange Ir:/tlzpcuhrg\r?/gae South Rd South Rd Railway St Bus Station
Pa rne” Stop 1777 Stop 2005 Stop 2313 Stop 1793 Stop 2179  Stop 6105 Stop 6044 Stop 2420 Stop 2534  Stop 2554  Stop 2850
Newmarket TRAIN/RBS  06:10 06:14 06:19 06:22 06:25 06:28 06:30 06:37 06:40 06:43 06:45 06:50 07:00 07:07 07:12 07:16 07:19 07:29 08:02
TRAIN/RBS  06:30 06:34 06:39 06:42 06:45 06:48 06:50 06:57 07:00 07:03 07:05 07:10 07:20 07:27 07:32 07:36 07:39 07:49 08:22
R TRAIN/RBS  06:50 06:54 06:59 07:02 07:05 07:08 07:10 07:17 07:20 07:23 07:25 07:30 07:40 07:47 07:52 07:56 07:59 08:09 08:42
emuera TRAIN/RBS  07:10 07:14 07:19 07:22 07:25 07:28 07:30 07:37 07:40 07:43 07:45 07:50 08:00 08:07 08:12 08:16 08:19 08:29 09:02
TRAIN/RBS  07:30 07:34 07:39 07:42 07:45 07:48 07:50 07:57 08:00 08:03 08:05 08:10 08:20 08:27 08:32 08:36 08:39 08:49 09:22
Greenlane TRAIN/RBS  07:50 07:54 07:59 08:02 08:05 08:08 08:10 08:17 08:20 08:23 08:25 08:30 08:40 08:47 08:52 08:56 08:59 09:09 09:42
Then at the following minutes past each hour from 08:10 until 17:50
Ellerslie TRAIN/RBS :10 14 :19 122 125 :28 :30 :37 :40 143 :45 :50 :00 :07 112 :16 :19 :29 :02
TRAIN/RBS :30 34 :39 142 145 48 :50 :57 :00 :03 :05 :10 :20 27 32 :36 :39 :49 22
Penrose TRAIN/RBS :50 :54 :59 :02 :05 :08 :10 17 :20 :23 :25 :30 40 47 :52 :56 :59 :09 42
Then at the following times
- Ston B Otahuhu Interch TRAIN/RBS  18:10 18:14 18:19 18:22 18:25 18:28 18:30 18:37 18:40 18:43 18:45 18:50 19:00 19:07 19:12 19:16 19:19 19:29 20:02
Otahuhu Stopirry e RerAnge TRAN/RBS  18:30  18:34  18:39  18:42 18:45 18:48  18:50  18:57 19:00 19:03  19:05 19:10 19:20  19:27 19:32  19:36  19:39  19:49  20:22
. TRAIN/RBS  18:50 18:54 18:59 19:02 19:05 19:08 19:10 19:17 19:20 19:23 19:25 19:30 19:40 19:47 19:52 19:56 19:59 20:09 20:42
Middlemore 100 Hospital Rd TRAIN/RBS  19:10 19:14 19:19 19:22 19:25 19:28 19:30 19:37 19:40 19:43 19:45 19:50 20:00 20:07 20:12 20:16 20:19 20:29 21:02
Stop 2005 TRAIN/RBS  19:30 19:34 19:39 19:42 19:45 19:48 19:50 19:57 20:00 20:03 20:05 20:10 20:20 20:27 20:32 20:36 20:39 20:49 21:22
Papatoetoe Stop C Papatoetoe Station TRAIN/RBS  20:00 20:04 20:09 20:12 20:15 20:18 20:20 20:27 20:30 20:33 20:35 20:40 20:50 20:57 21:02 21:06 21:09 21:19 21:52
Stop 2313 TRAIN/RBS  20:30 20:34 20:39 20:42 20:45 20:48 20:50 20:57 21:00 21:03 21:05 21:10 21:20 21:27 21:32 21:36 21:39 21:49 22:22
hinui Stop C Puhinui Station SUNONLY 21:00 21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:20 21:26 - - - - - - - - - - -
Puhinui Stop 1793 SUN ONLY - - - - - - - 21:33 21:38 21:42 21:45 - - 21:55 21:59 22:02 22:05 22:13 22:44
, SUNONLY 21:30 21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:50 21:56 - - - - - - - - - - -
Manukau Stop A Davies Ave SUN ONLY - - - - - - - 22:03 22:08 22:12 22:15 - - 22:25 2229  22:32 22:35  22:43  23:14
Stop 2179 SUNONLY 22:00 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18  22:20 22:20  22:26 - - - - - - - - - - -
Homai Homai Interchange SUN ONLY - - - - - - - 22:33 22:38 22:42 22:45 - - 22:55 22:59 23:02 23:05 23:13 23:44
Stop 6105 SUNONLY 22:30 22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:50 22:56 - - - - - - - - - - -
SUN ONLY - - - - - - - 23:03 23:08 23:12 23:15 - - 23:25 23:29 23:32 23:35 23:43 24:14
Manurewa EESFE’ 5%4Tanurewa Interchange Trips below operate Saturday only
. TRAIN/RBS  21:00 21:04 21:09 21:12 21:15 21:18 21:20 21:27 21:30 21:33 21:35 21:40 21:50 21:57 22:02 22:06 22:09 22:19 22:52
Te Mahia 538 ggggt South Rd TRAIN/RBS  21:30  21:34  21:39 21:42 21:45 21:48 21:50 21:57 22:00 22:03 22:05 22:10 22:20 22:27  22:32  22:36  22:39  22:49  23:22
P TRAIN/RBS  22:00 22:04 22:09 22:12 22:15 22:18 22:20 22:27 22:30 22:33 22:35 22:40 22:50 22:57 23:02 23:06 23:09 23:19 23:52
Takaanini 124 Great South Rd TRAIN/RBS  22:30 22:34 22:39 22:42 22:45 22:48 22:50 22:57 23:00 23:03 23:05 23:10 23:20 23:27 23:32 23:36 23:39 23:49 00:22
Stop 2534 TRAIN/RBS  23:00 23:04 23:09 23:12 23:15 23:18 23:20 23:27 23:30 23:33 23:35 23:40 23:50 23:57 00:02 00:06 00:09 00:19 00:52
Papakura @ Opp 7 Railway St TRAIN/RBS  23:30 23:34 23:39 23:42 23:45 23:48 23:50 23:57 00:00 00:03 00:05 00:10 00:20 00:27 00:32 00:36 00:39 00:49 01:22
Stop 2554 TRAIN/RBS  00:00 00:04 00:09 00:12 00:15 00:18 00:20 00:27 00:30 00:33 00:35 00:40 00:50 00:57 01:02 01:06 01:09 01:19 01:52
, TRAIN/RBS  00:30 00:34 00:39 00:42 00:45 00:48 00:50 00:57 01:00 01:03 01:05 01:10 01:20 01:27 01:32 01:36 01:39 01:49 02:22
Pukekohe @ SPt%L;ezkg&e Bus Station RBS = Rail Bus Southern Line
» Customers paying in cash must purchase train tickets at a train station before boarding rail buses.
+ Some il buses cannot accommodate mobility scooters, bicycles, or larger personal iterms. orstussnunsiricesunicn [ Temsomooimemete I\ Regur s 00 gy e e bl S G
* Please make yourself visible to the bus driver and signal the driver to stop. feplaces Train serbice between Loncstt_lﬁgﬁg the Train Stations %Q%Y?nigpcr;%cggy:suatﬁd - 2311 12 113 1 :::::1 :':::::'z::zq PR
» AT HOP customers must tag-on when boarding a train or rail bus and tag-off when leaving the station or bus. running as scheduled. key destinations. 0 2 road conditions or other unplanned circumstances. This
] ) ) ) ) Pedestrian Walkway Train service not operating Key Station or Connection Point 21 9 315 g}f"gum;}g‘;?io';_aHtgﬁvivae':d :Jg.j;?fg %gﬁgpzittgié"ﬂi
* Your AT HOP fare for combined bus and train trips will be calculated based on the start and end of your journey. Walking access. Usually short These symbols indicate the This symbol indicates a location 8 4 operators reserve the right to change services without
The journey can use up to five bus or train trips within four hours, with a maximum transfer time of 30 minutes between each trip. g:gtt?g‘f;fgﬁ“éiir‘sfggire”t section g;gr‘:tgg'g fine which ¢§facﬁggﬁgé§ other bus and 20 197 6 517 16 Egtrlﬁ?t'ifn"s}?:cee',rﬁ;guﬁ'ﬁgtric:fatnrk’fliec%isneéﬂvaeu%Eﬁfs,tﬁré
Ra|| Buses Service avai|ab|e. 18 recommendaded you contact Aucklan ransport.

« Terms of use of AT HOP cards are available at AT.govt.nz/ATHOP.

Re-plan your journey on the AT Mobile app or AT website
Scan the code or call us on 09 366 6400




